Payments - West Row Parish Council June 2025

Date

15.05.2025
23.05.2025
31.05.2025
06.06.2025
18.06.2025

Details

SALC - Cemetery Training

Mildenhall Drainage Board - Allotments

R H Landscapes - WRVH Grass Cutting

KC Design & Typesetting - Echo Printing
Parish Clerk - June Salary & WFH Allowance

18.06.2025 HMRC - Tax & NI (Due 14/07/2025)

Total

Payments Added on the Night

18.06.2025
18.06.2025

SSE Energy Solutions - Street Lighting
K&M Lighting Services

Total

Signed: e
Print Name: Clir A Fisher
Date: 18th June 2025

Signed: \Tfil\f&'ﬁq/
Print Name: Sharon Vale
Date: 18th June 2025
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14.00

86.40

100.40

38.63
16.00

Gross

£ 114.00
£ 225.00
£ 518.40
£ 798.00
£ 1,384.35
£1,274.05
£ 4,313.80

£ 81115
£ 96.00

£ 5,220.95



